12
GEL VRLA Serie LVJ 12 years CYCLIC USE
Solar and wind systems
Cable TV
Telecommunications
Wheelchair
Marine Equipment
Military Equipment
Emergency lighting
Power Plants
Medical Devices
Golf Cart.
MAIN APPLICATIONS:
LIVEN LVJ series batteries are manufactured with AGM separator and colloidal or foamed silica.
The proven silica gel technology improves battery cycle fife and performance at cold ambient
temperatures. The number of deep discharge cycles is increased much compared with the nor-
mal AGM batteries.
13
GEL VRLA Serie LVJ 12 years CYCLIC USE
Specifications
Liven Model No.
Voltage Capacity Dimension(mm) Weight
Terminal Type
( V ) Ah / C20 L W H Total H  (kg) ±4%
LVJ18-12 12 18 181 76 166 166 5,30 INSERT
LVJ20-12 12 20 181 76 166 166 5,60 INSERT
LVJ26-12 12 26 166 175 125 125 7,32 INSERT
LVJ26-12H 12 26 166 126 174 174 8,00 INSERT
LVJ28-12 12 28 166 175 125 125 7,90 INSERT
LVJ30-12 12 30 166 175 125 125 8,70 INSERT
LVJ33-12 12 33 196 131 161 164 10,80 INSERT
LVJ36-12 12 36 196 131 161 164 11,50 INSERT
LVJ40-12 12 40 196 165 170 170 12,80 INSERT
LVJ45-12 12 45 196 165 170 170 14,20 INSERT
LVJ50-12 12 50 196 165 170 170 15,20 INSERT
LVJ55-12 12 55 228 138 208 213 17,20 INSERT
LVJ60-12 12 60 260 167 213 216 21,20 INSERT
LVJ75-12 12 75 261 173 221 224 23,10 INSERT
LVJ90-12 12 90 305 168 207,5 212,5 28,40 INSERT
LVJ100-12 12 100 330 173 217 220 29,30 INSERT
LVJ120-12 12 120 407 173 224 231,5 35,60 INSERT
LVJ135-12 12 135 345 172 273 278 42,00 INSERT
LVJ150-12 12 150 485 172 240 240 42,90 INSERT
LVJ180-12 12 180 522 239 218 223 55,20 INSERT
LVJ200-12 12 200 522 239 218 223 60,10 INSERT
LVL230-12 12 230 521 269 220 225 65,20 INSERT
LVJ250-12 12 250 521 269 220 225 70,50 INSERT
LVJ260-12 12 250 521 269 220 225 74,00 INSERT
 __________________________________________________________________  Living Energy _____________
OPzS - TECHNICAL DATA FL
OO